City of Fontana
Jack Bulik Sports Center
Rental Fee Sheet For 2026

Non-resident, commercial sponsored events, use by
Fontana non-profit civic groups and 501c3 Fontana resident for private rentals businesses, group associations, unions, or individuals for any

(Proof of non-profit status required) (Proof of residency required) type of profit-making activity and use by non-profit non-
residents

Hourly Rates (4 Hour Minimum)
Banquet Hall $55 $60 $85
Kitchen (Day Fee) $83 $83 $83
Insurance (Daily Charge) - All Events
100 or less $87.00 $87.00 $87.00
101 + $122.00 $122.00 $122.00
Security Guards (4 Hour Minimum) REQUIRED for 101+ parties, and/or DJ or live entertainment
If Needed | $29.46/hr | $29.46/hr | $29.46/hr
Facility Deposit
Banquet Hall | $350 or $500 | $350 or $500 | $350 or $500

*Security REQUIRED for: 101+ attending, DJ and/or other live entertainment
*Alcohol wil not be permitted on the premises
*Event must conclude at 11pm and facility must be cleaned and cleared by midnight



